

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5298 OF 2004

RATAN SINGH MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAILASH CHANDRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Preek, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ghansham Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ved P. Arya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of December 2012 as
prayed.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|